

ITEM NO.1E
(For Judgment)

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 585 OF 2001

HAZARILAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/06/2007

This Appeal was called on for pronouncement
of judgment today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vikas Singh Jagra,Adv.
Mr. Hari Shankar K.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

Hon'ble Dr. Justice Arijit Pasayat pronounced the
Judgment of the Bench comprising of his Lordship and Hon'ble
Mr. Justice D.K. Jain.

The bail bonds executed by the appellant is discharged
and the appeal is allowed in terms of the signed judgment.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(OM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER

(Signed reportable judgment is placed on the file)